Burdwan Academy Of Martial Art
Kolkata, West Bengal
Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School
Kyu Grading Exam Results held on 01-Oct-2023
Examiner: Sensei Guriya Kumari Routh & Sensei Asish Purakait

10th Kyu To 9th Kyu
SL.No. Name Present Kyu Grading Kyu Sensei Kata HT LT STHT STLT Total Certificate
(40) (10) (10) (20) (20) Number
1 Shreyasi Chandra 10th 9th D. Mondal 22 7 6 14 12 61 D-1101/23
2 Shreetama Chandra 10th 9th D.Mondal 21 6 5 13 12 57 D-1102/23
3 Amrit Mondal 10th 9th D.Mondal 21 7 6 13 12 59 D-1103/23
4 Souhardya Bhattacherjee 10th 9th D.Mondal 20 6 5 12 12 55 D-1104/23
5 Sk. Wahab 10th 9th D.Mondal 20 6 5 13 12 56 D-1105/23
6 Srinkaa Sasmol 10th 9th D.Mondal 21 6 6 13 12 58 D1106/23
7 Riyon Sasmol 10th 9th D.Mondal 22 7 5 13 13 60 D1107/23
8 Aayan Kundu 10th 9th D.Mondal 20 6 5 12 12 55 D-1108/23
9 Indra Dey 10th 9th D.Mondal 22 8 6 14 13 63 D-1109/23
10 Athina Dey 10th 9th A.Purakait 22 7 7 14 13 63 D1162/23
1 Kushan Haldar 10th 9th S.Ghosh 20 7 5 13 12 57 D1167/23
12 Shankarshan 10th 9th S.Ghosh 21 7 6 13 13 60 D1168/23
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Burdwan Academy Of Martial Art
Kolkata, West Bengal

Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School
Kyu Grading Exam Results held on 01-Oct-2023
Examiner: Sensei Guriya Kumari Routh & Sensei Asish Purakait

SL.No.

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Name

Pratyusha Dutta
Garima Banerjee
Gargi Roy
Sanchayita Malakar
Sayantika Malakar
Shreyashri Das
Shreetama Das
Rajneel Patra

Indira Murmu
Shibam Roy
Aradhya Nandi
Aniruddha Das
Shirsa Malick
Nabadeep Mukherjee
Md Zulfeqar Misbah
Soumyadip Dey
Rudrajyoti Dutta
Mayukh Hati
Tamanna Chatterjee
Surarshi Santra
Arnab Karmakar
Arohi Mondal
Ankush Koner

Diya Mitra

Debdip Pramanik
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Present Kyu

9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
9th

Grading Kyu

8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th

9th To 8th Kyu
Sensei Kata
(40)
D.Mondal 20
D.Mondal 21
D.Mondal 22
D.Mondal 20
D.Mondal 22
D.Mondal 21
D.Mondal 20
D.Mondal 20
D.Mondal 25
D.Mondal 23
D.Mondal 21
D.Mondal 22
D.Mondl 21
D.Mondal 22
D.Mondal 20
D.Mondal 21
D.Mondal 22
D.Mondal 22
D.Mondal 22
A.Purakait 22
A.Purakait 23
S.Ghosh 22
S.Ghosh 21
S.Ghosh 22
S.Ghosh 23

HT
(10)

0O NN NOWONNONNONNNONOOOONNNNNYO

LT
(10)
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STHT
(20)
13
13
14
13
14
14
13
13
15
14
13
14
13
14
13
14
13
15
14
14
15
15
14
13
15

STLT
(20)
13
12
12
12
13
11
11
11
13
13
12
10
13
14
12
12
12
13
13
12
13
14
13
13
14

Total

58
59
61
56
64
58
56
55
68
64
57
59
60
63
57
60
61
65
63
62
65
65
61
62
67

Certificate
Number
D-1110/23
D-1111/23
D-1112/23
D-1113/23
D-1114/23
D-1115/23
D-1116/23
D-1117/23
D-1118/23
D-1119/23
D-1120/23
D-1121/23
D-1122/23
D-1123/23
D1124/23
D1125/23
D1126/23
D-1127/23
D-1128/23
D1163/23
D1164/23
D1169/23
D1170/23
D1171/23
D1172/23



Burdwan Academy Of Martial Art

Kolkata, West Bengal

Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School
Kyu Grading Exam Results held on 01-Oct-2023
Examiner: Sensei Guriya Kumari Routh & Sensei Asish Purakait

SL.No.
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

Name

Jaitra Hazra
Rajdeep Banik
Debasish Ghosh
Shrestha Chowdhury
Sambita Hati
Suvrodip Sarkar
Sreya Chakraborty
Aaradhya Mukherjee
Deblina Mukherjee
Trijoy Dey

Eshmeet Kaur

Aritra Panja

Abhijit Ghosh
Sucheta Maji

Suvaijit Haldar

Aritro Chowdhury
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PresentKyu Grading Kyu

8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th

7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th

Sensei
D.Mondal
D.Mondal
D.Mondal
D.Mondsl
D.Mondal
D.Mondal
D.Mondal
D.Mindal
D.Monfal
D.Mondal
D.Mondal

A.Purakait
S.Ghosh
S.Ghosg
S.Ghosh
S.Ghosh

8th Kyu To 7th Kyu
Kata (40) HT(10)
15 10
17 10
15 10
17 10
17 10
17 10
21 10
18 10
17 10
18 10
17 10
20 8
18 8
19 7
21 8
21 8

LT (10)
13
13
14
13
14
14
16
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

ST HT (20)
12
12
11
13
12
13
15
12
13
14
12
12
13
12
12
13

STLT(20)
11
11
13
10
12
13
12
11
12
11
11
11
13
12
12
12

Total
61
63
63
63
65
67
74
65
66
67
64
65
66
64
67
68

Certificate Number
D-1129/23
D-1130/23
D-1131/23
D-1132/23
D-1133/23
D-1134/23
D-1135/23
D-1136/23
D-1137/23
D-1138/23
D-1139/23
D1165/23
D1173/23
D1174/23
D1175/23
D1176/23



Burdwan Academy Of Martial Art

Kolkata, West Bengal

Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School
Kyu Grading Exam Results held on 01-Oct-2023

Examiner: Sensei Guriya Kumari Routh & Sensei Asish Purakait

SI.No

54
95
56
57
58
99

SI.No

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72

Name

Nilakhi Pal
Subhra Goswami
Ankana Panja
Kriyansh Dey
Rudranil Banerjee
Bidipta Bag

Name

Olivia Duttaray
Anushka Shaw
Riya Thakur
Srijan Guray
Munsi Aidan Al
Olivia Duttaray
Anushka Shaw
Riya Thakur
Srijan Guray
Munsi Aidan Ali
Somangshu Mondal
Sriharsa Mondal
Adhiraj Maji
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Present Kyu Grading Kyu Sensei

7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th

6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th

D.Mondal
D.Mondal
D.Mondal
D.Mondal
D.Mondal
D.Mondal

Present Kyu Grading Kyu Sensei

6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th

5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th

D.Mondal
D.Mondal
D.Mondal
D.Mondal
D.Mondal
D.Mondal
D.Mondal
D.Mondal
D.Mondal
D.Mondal
S.Ghosh
S.Ghosh
S.Ghosh

7th Kyu To 6th Kyu
Kata STHT STLT
(30) (25) (25)
27 14 14
28 14 13
29 14 14
27 13 13
28 15 14
27 15 14
6th Kyu To 5th Kyu
STHT STLT
Kata (40) (20) (20)
27 14 13
27 15 13
28 14 14
28 15 14
28 14 14
27 14 13
27 15 13
28 14 14
28 15 14
28 14 14
26 13 13
28 15 14
25 14 13

Kumite
(20)
14
1
1
15
14
13

Kumite
(20)
1"
14
14
15
13
1
14
14
15
13
12
12
12

Total

69
66
68
68
71
69

Total

65
69
70
72
69
65
69
70
72
69
64
69
64

Certificate Number

D-1140/23
D-1141/23
D-1142/23
D-1143/23
D-1144/23
D-1145/23

Certificate Number

D-1146/23
D-1147/23
D-1148/23
D-1149/23
D-1150/23
D-1146/23
D-1147/23
D-1148/23
D-1149/23
D-1150/23
D1177/23
D1178/23
D1179/23



Burdwan Academy Of Martial Art
Kolkata, West Bengal
Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School
Kyu Grading Exam Results held on 01-Oct-2023
Examiner: Sensei Guriya Kumari Routh & Sensei Asish Purakait

5th Kyu To 4th Kyu
SIN . . STHT STLT . -
.No Name Present Kyu Grading Kyu Sensei Kata (40) (20) (20) Kumite (20) Total Certificate Number
73 Barnali Chowdhury 5th 4th D.Mondal 30 16 14 13 73 D-1151/23
74 Amitesh Bera 5th 4th D.Mondal 29 15 14 12 70 D-1152/23
75  Snithik Roy 5th 4th D.Mondal 27 15 14 13 69 D-1153/23
76  Munshi Aayan Ali 5th 4th D.Mondal 28 15 14 13 70 D-1154/23
77 Dhrubajyoti Koner 5th 4th D.Mondal 29 15 15 12 7" D-1155/23
78  Arijit Banerjee 5th 4th D.Mondal 30 16 15 15 76 D-1156/23
79  Nandini Chowdhury 5th 4th S.Ghosh 30 16 14 11 4 D1180/23
4th Kyu To 3rd Kyu
SI.No Name Present Kyu Grading Kyu Sensei Kata (40) STHT STLT Kumite (20) Total Certificate Number
20 20
80 Dharmadas Pandit 4th 3rd D.Mondal 30 (16) (16) 16 78 D-1157/23
81 Meghna Khatun 4th 3rd D.Mondal 29 5 15 13 72 D-1158/23
82 Prihan Jana 4th 3rd S.Ghosh 27 15 14 14 70 D1181/23
3rd Kyu To 2nd Kyu
SIN . . STHT STLT . -
.No Name Present Kyu Grading Kyu  Sensei Kata (40) (20) (20) Kumite (20) Total Certificate Number
83  Meghna Khatun 4th 3rd D.Mondal 29 15 15 13 72 D-1158/23
84  Mahika Ray 3rd 2nd D.Mondal 31 16 15 11 73 D-1159/23
85  Dhrubashankar Paramanik 3rd 2nd D.Mondal 29 15 15 12 71 D1160/23
86  Shubhodwip Das 3rd 2nd D.Mondal 28 15 14 14 71 D1161/23
87  Ankhi Purakait 3rd 2nd A.Purakait 30 16 14 12 72 D1166/23
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