Kolkata, West Bengal

Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School

Kyu Grading Exam Results held on 01-Oct-2023

				10th Kyu To	9th Kyu						
Sl.No.	Name	Present Kyu	Grading Kyu	Sensei	Kata (40)	HT (10)	LT (10)	ST HT (20)	ST LT (20)	Total	Certificate Number
1	Shreyasi Chandra	10th	9th	D. Mondal	22	7	6	14	12	61	D-1101/23
2	Shreetama Chandra	10th	9th	D.Mondal	21	6	5	13	12	57	D-1102/23
3	Amrit Mondal	10th	9th	D.Mondal	21	7	6	13	12	59	D-1103/23
4	Souhardya Bhattacherjee	10th	9th	D.Mondal	20	6	5	12	12	55	D-1104/23
5	Sk. Wahab	10th	9th	D.Mondal	20	6	5	13	12	56	D-1105/23
6	Srinkaa Sasmol	10th	9th	D.Mondal	21	6	6	13	12	58	D1106/23
7	Riyon Sasmol	10th	9th	D.Mondal	22	7	5	13	13	60	D1107/23
8	Aayan Kundu	10th	9th	D.Mondal	20	6	5	12	12	55	D-1108/23
9	Indra Dey	10th	9th	D.Mondal	22	8	6	14	13	63	D-1109/23
10	Athina Dey	10th	9th	A.Purakait	22	7	7	14	13	63	D1162/23
11	Kushan Haldar	10th	9th	S.Ghosh	20	7	5	13	12	57	D1167/23
12	Shankarshan	10th	9th	S.Ghosh	21	7	6	13	13	60	D1168/23

Kolkata, West Bengal

Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School

Kyu Grading Exam Results held on 01-Oct-2023

				9th To	8th Kyu						
Sl.No.	Name	Present Kyu	Grading Kyu	Sensei	Kata (40)	HT (10)	LT (10)	ST HT (20)	ST LT (20)	Total	Certificate Number
13	Pratyusha Dutta	9th	8th	D.Mondal	20	6	6	13	13	58	D-1110/23
14	Garima Banerjee	9th	8th	D.Mondal	21	7	6	13	12	59	D-1111/23
15	Gargi Roy	9th	8th	D.Mondal	22	7	6	14	12	61	D-1112/23
16	Sanchayita Malakar	9th	8th	D.Mondal	20	7	5	13	12	56	D-1113/23
17	Sayantika Malakar	9th	8th	D.Mondal	22	7	7	14	13	64	D-1114/23
18	Shreyashri Das	9th	8th	D.Mondal	21	7	5	14	11	58	D-1115/23
19	Shreetama Das	9th	8th	D.Mondal	20	7	5	13	11	56	D-1116/23
20	Rajneel Patra	9th	8th	D.Mondal	20	6	5	13	11	55	D-1117/23
21	Indira Murmu	9th	8th	D.Mondal	25	8	7	15	13	68	D-1118/23
22	Shibam Roy	9th	8th	D.Mondal	23	7	7	14	13	64	D-1119/23
23	Aradhya Nandi	9th	8th	D.Mondal	21	6	5	13	12	57	D-1120/23
24	Aniruddha Das	9th	8th	D.Mondal	22	7	6	14	10	59	D-1121/23
25	Shirsa Malick	9th	8th	D.Mondl	21	7	6	13	13	60	D-1122/23
26	Nabadeep Mukherjee	9th	8th	D.Mondal	22	7	6	14	14	63	D-1123/23
27	Md Zulfeqar Misbah	9th	8th	D.Mondal	20	6	6	13	12	57	D1124/23
28	Soumyadip Dey	9th	8th	D.Mondal	21	7	6	14	12	60	D1125/23
29	Rudrajyoti Dutta	9th	8th	D.Mondal	22	7	7	13	12	61	D1126/23
30	Mayukh Hati	9th	8th	D.Mondal	22	8	7	15	13	65	D-1127/23
31	Tamanna Chatterjee	9th	8th	D.Mondal	22	7	7	14	13	63	D-1128/23
32	Surarshi Santra	9th	8th	A.Purakait	22	7	7	14	12	62	D1163/23
33	Arnab Karmakar	9th	8th	A.Purakait	23	8	6	15	13	65	D1164/23
34	Arohi Mondal	9th	8th	S.Ghosh	22	7	7	15	14	65	D1169/23
35	Ankush Koner	9th	8th	S.Ghosh	21	7	6	14	13	61	D1170/23
36	Diya Mitra	9th	8th	S.Ghosh	22	7	7	13	13	62	D1171/23
37	Debdip Pramanik	9th	8th	S.Ghosh	23	8	7	15	14	67	D1172/23

Kolkata, West Bengal

Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School

Kyu Grading Exam Results held on 01-Oct-2023

	8th Kyu To 7th Kyu												
Sl.No.	Name	Present Kyu	Grading Kyu	Sensei	Kata (40)	HT (10)	LT (10)	ST HT (20)	ST LT (20)	Total	Certificate Number		
38	Jaitra Hazra	8th	7th	D.Mondal	15	10	13	12	11	61	D-1129/23		
39	Rajdeep Banik	8th	7th	D.Mondal	17	10	13	12	11	63	D-1130/23		
40	Debasish Ghosh	8th	7th	D.Mondal	15	10	14	11	13	63	D-1131/23		
41	Shrestha Chowdhury	8th	7th	D.Mondsl	17	10	13	13	10	63	D-1132/23		
42	Sambita Hati	8th	7th	D.Mondal	17	10	14	12	12	65	D-1133/23		
43	Suvrodip Sarkar	8th	7th	D.Mondal	17	10	14	13	13	67	D-1134/23		
44	Sreya Chakraborty	8th	7th	D.Mondal	21	10	16	15	12	74	D-1135/23		
45	Aaradhya Mukherjee	8th	7th	D.Mindal	18	10	14	12	11	65	D-1136/23		
46	Deblina Mukherjee	8th	7th	D.Monfal	17	10	14	13	12	66	D-1137/23		
47	Trijoy Dey	8th	7th	D.Mondal	18	10	14	14	11	67	D-1138/23		
48	Eshmeet Kaur	8th	7th	D.Mondal	17	10	14	12	11	64	D-1139/23		
49	Aritra Panja	8th	7th	A.Purakait	20	8	14	12	11	65	D1165/23		
50	Abhijit Ghosh	8th	7th	S.Ghosh	18	8	14	13	13	66	D1173/23		
51	Sucheta Maji	8th	7th	S.Ghosg	19	7	14	12	12	64	D1174/23		
52	Suvajit Haldar	8th	7th	S.Ghosh	21	8	14	12	12	67	D1175/23		
53	Aritro Chowdhury	8th	7th	S.Ghosh	21	8	14	13	12	68	D1176/23		

Kolkata, West Bengal

Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School

Kyu Grading Exam Results held on 01-Oct-2023

	7th Kyu To 6th Kyu													
SI.No	Name	Present Kyu	Grading Kyu	Sensei	Kata (30)	ST HT (25)	ST LT (25)	Kumite (20)	Total	Certificate Number				
54	Nilakhi Pal	7th	6th	D.Mondal	27	14	14	14	69	D-1140/23				
55	Subhra Goswami	7th	6th	D.Mondal	28	14	13	11	66	D-1141/23				
56	Ankana Panja	7th	6th	D.Mondal	29	14	14	11	68	D-1142/23				
57	Kriyansh Dey	7th	6th	D.Mondal	27	13	13	15	68	D-1143/23				
58	Rudranil Banerjee	7th	6th	D.Mondal	28	15	14	14	71	D-1144/23				
59	Bidipta Bag	7th	6th	D.Mondal	27	15	14	13	69	D-1145/23				

					6th Ky	u To 5th k	K yu			
SI.No	Name	Present Kyu	Grading Kyu	Sensei	Kata (40)	ST HT (20)	ST LT (20)	Kumite (20)	Total	Certificate Number
60	Olivia Duttaray	6th	5th	D.Mondal	27	14	13	11	65	D-1146/23
61	Anushka Shaw	6th	5th	D.Mondal	27	15	13	14	69	D-1147/23
62	Riya Thakur	6th	5th	D.Mondal	28	14	14	14	70	D-1148/23
63	Srijan Guray	6th	5th	D.Mondal	28	15	14	15	72	D-1149/23
64	Munsi Aidan Ali	6th	5th	D.Mondal	28	14	14	13	69	D-1150/23
65	Olivia Duttaray	6th	5th	D.Mondal	27	14	13	11	65	D-1146/23
66	Anushka Shaw	6th	5th	D.Mondal	27	15	13	14	69	D-1147/23
67	Riya Thakur	6th	5th	D.Mondal	28	14	14	14	70	D-1148/23
68	Srijan Guray	6th	5th	D.Mondal	28	15	14	15	72	D-1149/23
69	Munsi Aidan Ali	6th	5th	D.Mondal	28	14	14	13	69	D-1150/23
70	Somangshu Mondal	6th	5th	S.Ghosh	26	13	13	12	64	D1177/23
71	Sriharsa Mondal	6th	5th	S.Ghosh	28	15	14	12	69	D1178/23
72	Adhiraj Maji	6th	5th	S.Ghosh	25	14	13	12	64	D1179/23

Kolkata, West Bengal

Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School

Kyu Grading Exam Results held on 01-Oct-2023

	5th Kyu To 4th Kyu													
SI.No	Name	Present Kyu	Grading Kyu	Sensei	Kata (40)	ST HT (20)	ST LT (20)	Kumite (20)	Total	Certificate Number				
73	Barnali Chowdhury	5th	4th	D.Mondal	30	16	14	13	73	D-1151/23				
74	Amitesh Bera	5th	4th	D.Mondal	29	15	14	12	70	D-1152/23				
75	Snithik Roy	5th	4th	D.Mondal	27	15	14	13	69	D-1153/23				
76	Munshi Aayan Ali	5th	4th	D.Mondal	28	15	14	13	70	D-1154/23				
77	Dhrubajyoti Koner	5th	4th	D.Mondal	29	15	15	12	71	D-1155/23				
78	Arijit Banerjee	5th	4th	D.Mondal	30	16	15	15	76	D-1156/23				
79	Nandini Chowdhury	5th	4th	S.Ghosh	30	16	14	11	71	D1180/23				

	4th Kyu To 3rd Kyu													
SI.No	Name	Present Kyu	Grading Kyu	Sensei	Kata (40)	ST HT	ST LT	Kumite (20)	Total	Certificate Number				
						(20)	(20)							
80	Dharmadas Pandit	4th	3rd	D.Mondal	30	16	16	16	78	D-1157/23				
81	Meghna Khatun	4th	3rd	D.Mondal	29	15	15	13	72	D-1158/23				
82	Prihan Jana	4th	3rd	S.Ghosh	27	15	14	14	70	D1181/23				

	3rd Kyu To 2nd Kyu												
SI.No	Name	Present Kyu	Grading Kyu	Sensei	Kata (40)	ST HT (20)	ST LT (20)	Kumite (20)	Total	Certificate Number			
83	Meghna Khatun	4th	3rd	D.Mondal	29	15	15	13	72	D-1158/23			
84	Mahika Ray	3rd	2nd	D.Mondal	31	16	15	11	73	D-1159/23			
85	Dhrubashankar Paramanik	3rd	2nd	D.Mondal	29	15	15	12	71	D1160/23			
86	Shubhodwip Das	3rd	2nd	D.Mondal	28	15	14	14	71	D1161/23			
87	Ankhi Purakait	3rd	2nd	A.Purakait	30	16	14	12	72	D1166/23			